
Pos

Skuter 70
1
2

Skuter Junior
1

Skuter Open
1
2
3

No.

43
22

9

6
8

13

Name

TOPIĆ Mateo
STARČIĆ Denis

GARBAC Borna

SADRIĆ Luka
DUMANČIĆ Dario
GARBAC Igor

Klub

MK ISTRA POREČ
MK ISTRA POREČ

MK ISTRA POREČ

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb
OMP
MK ISTRA POREČ

Team Total points

45
45

50

50
40
32

R1.

20
25

25

25
20
16

R2.

25
20

25

25
20
16
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Ukupni poredak SKUTERI

ADRENALINA 0,620 Km


